
La Zoona

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Abrouk Mohamed (04/581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barreca Federico (04/580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellicoso Simone (04/576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavese Mauro (04/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Luca (04/577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Mattia (04/578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fresco Samuele (04/590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzo Federico (04/582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quartu Alessandro (04/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riga Emanuele (04/850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Abrouk Mohamed 04/581 0 0 0,00

Barreca Federico 04/580 0 0 0,00

Bellicoso Simone 04/576 0 0 0,00

Canavese Mauro 04/302 0 0 0,00

Conte Luca 04/577 0 0 0,00

Ferraro Mattia 04/578 0 0 0,00

Fresco Samuele 04/590 0 0 0,00

Marzo Federico 04/582 0 0 0,00

Quartu Alessandro 04/579 0 0 0,00

Riga Emanuele 04/850 0 0 0,00

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 3 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nolli Sabrina (04/415) 6 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Barbara (04/417) 6 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 8 15 1,88

Nolli Sabrina 04/415 12 15 1,25

Gallo Daniela 04/238 9 10 1,11

Rossi Barbara 04/417 12 10 0,83

Huijsman Maria 04/261 7 6 0,86

I Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rao Marcello (04/137) 6 15 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Antonio (04/574) 6 15 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perotto Lorenzo (04/547) 6 15 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purita Alessio (04/848) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dojchinov Ivan (04/589) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bernardino Elena (04/852) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mallardo Sara (04/553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mattei Simone (04/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rao Marcello 04/137 12 31 2,58

Rizzo Antonio 04/574 12 27 2,25

Perotto Lorenzo 04/547 12 23 1,92

Purita Alessio 04/848 3 6 2,00

Dojchinov Ivan 04/589 6 4 0,67

Di Bernardino Elena 04/852 3 2 0,67

Mallardo Sara 04/553 0 0 0,00

Mattei Simone 04/567 0 0 0,00

Umpa Lumpa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sansonna Anna Francesca (04/453) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Fabio (04/534) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lardo Marcello (04/428) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buonaiuto Simone (04/568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daprela Jessica (04/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Elena (04/533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Laura 04/026 6 12 2,00

Sansonna Anna 04/453 6 10 1,67

Masini Fabio 04/534 6 6 1,00

Lardo Marcello 04/428 6 4 0,67

Buonaiuto Simone 04/568 0 0 0,00

Daprela Jessica 04/849 0 0 0,00

Masini Elena 04/533 0 0 0,00



Pe' In Garbu

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parodi Marino (04/386) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paccino Sabrina (04/369) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aversa Federico (04/853) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galligani Floriana (04/385) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parodi Agostino (04/374) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Giordano (04/488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parodi Marino 04/386 6 13 2,17

Paccino Sabrina 04/369 6 10 1,67

Aversa Federico 04/853 4 5 1,25

Podetti Daniele 08/589 4 4 1,00

Galligani Floriana 04/385 2 2 1,00

Parodi Agostino 04/374 2 1 0,50

Bruno Giordano 04/488 0 0 0,00


